RENDSBURG ECKERNFORDE
STEINBURG

KIEL -PLON
SCHLESWIG-FLENSBURG
HERZOGTUM-LAUENBURG
SEGEBERG

PINNEBERG
OSTHOLSTEIN
NORDFRIESLAND
DITHMARSCHEN

STORMARN

SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEIN

SEGEBERG
RENDSBURG - ECKERNFORDE
SCHLESWIG-FLENSBURG
PINNBERG
NORDFRIESLAND
STEINBURG
OSTHOLSTEIN-LUBECK
KIEL-PLON
HERZOGTUM-LAUENBURG
DITHMARSCHEN

STORMARN

GESAMTAUSWERTUNGS
SCHLESWIG - HOLSTEIN CUP

24.02.2024 24.05.2024

Durchschnitt KM pro Teilnehmer (Gesamt)

135,11
129.40
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GESAMTKILOMETER
102.466,00

Gesamt Kilometer

13233.80
12097.58
10635.94

8086.73
5836.38
545527
4525.28
3918.19
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SEO10 Rabea 1965,60 SLO51 Dérte 1177,42 STO020 Birgit 595,52
NF043 Gesche 1005,10 2 RD0O46 Markus 1118,30 NF026 Melanie 402,82
SE007 Andrea 838,27 SEO64 Inken 1109,58 RD052 Anke 396,89

| 20.223,38 KM | | 77.655,84 KM | | 4.586,83 KM |




